
10
13
76

10
14
78

47
57

349

48
59

358

58
69

428

13
17
99

14
19
08

section for important 

63
81

477

20
26
52

81
105
615

DISNEY'S OLD KEY WEST  RESORT
AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD ® RESORT
Vacation Points* Per Night

2011
STUDIO ONE-BEDROOM TWO-BEDROOM THREE-BEDROOM 
(Sleeps up to 4) VACATION HOME VACATION HOME GRAND VILLA 

(Sleeps up to 4) (Sleeps up to 8) (Sleeps up to 12)

ADVENTURE SEASON

January 1—31
September 1—30
December 1—14

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

r Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly

S
F
W

21
26

157

un—Thur
ri—Sat
eekly

29
36

217

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

CHOICE SEASON

October 1—31
November 1—22
November 26—30
December 15—23

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

r Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly

24
27

174

S
F
W

un—Thur
ri—Sat
eekly

32
36

232

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

DREAM SEASON

February 1—15
May 1—31
June 1—10
August 16—31

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

r Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly

27
32

199

S
F
W

un—Thur
ri—Sat
eekly

37
42

269

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

MAGIC SEASON

February 16—28
March 1—31
April 1—16
June 11—30
July 1—31
August 1—15
November 23—25

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

r

1

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly

S
F
W

30
36

222

un—Thur
ri—Sat
eekly

40
48

296

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

PREMIER SEASON

April 17—30
December 24—31

Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat
Weekly

r

1

Sun—
Fri—S
Week

Thur
at

ly

40
50

300

S
F
W

un—Thur
ri—Sat
eekly

54
64

398

Sun—Thur
Fri—Sat
Weekly

*All reservations are subject to availability. Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the “Managing Reservations” 
booking window and cancellation guidelines.


