DISNEY'S OLD KEY WEST RESORT

AT THE WALT DISNEY WORLD ® RESORT

Vacation Points* Per Night

2011	STUDIO (Sleeps up to 4)		ONE-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 4)		TWO-BEDROOM VACATION HOME (Sleeps up to 8)		THREE-BEDROOM GRAND VILLA (Sleeps up to 12)	
ADVENTURE SEASON								
January 1—31 September 1—30 December 1—14	Sun—Thur Fri—Sat Weekly	10 13 76	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	21 26 157	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	29 36 217	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	47 57 349
CHOICE SEASON								
October 1 – 31 November 1 – 22 November 26—30 December 15 – 23	Sun—Thur Fri—Sat Weekly	10 14 78	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	24 27 174	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	32 36 232	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	48 59 358
DREAM SEASON								
February 1—15 May 1—31 June 1—10 August 16—31	Sun—Thur Fri—Sat Weekly	13 17 99	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	27 32 199	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	37 42 269	Sun—Thur Fri—Sat Weekly	58 69 428
MAGIC SEASON								
February 16—28 March 1—31 April 1—16 June 11—30 July 1—31 August 1—15 November 23—25	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	14 19 108	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	30 36 222	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	40 48 296	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	63 81 477
PREMIER SEASON								
April 17—30 December 24—31	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	20 26 152	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	40 50 300	Sun — Thur Fri — Sat Weekly	54 64 398	Sun – Thur Fri – Sat Weekly	81 105 615

^{*}All reservations are subject to availability. Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.